MAKERERE UNIVERSITY BUSINESS SCHOOL

ACADEMIC REGISTRAR'S DEPARTMENT

GOVERNMENT ADMISSIONS, 2015/2016 ACADEMIC YEAR

The following candidates have been admitted to the following programme:

BACHELOR OF OFFICE AND INFORMATION MANAGEMENT (MUBS)

COURSE CODE BIM

INDEX NO

1 U1224/708

2 U1542/569

3 U2338/739

4 U1224/798

5 U1224/959

6 U1224/585

7 U2032/563

8 U0009/576

9 U0459/525

10 U1224/845

11 U0009/564

12 U1224/577

13 U0459/509

14 U0061/547

15 U1224/722

16 U0050/526

17 U1224/670

18 U2338/520

19 U0387/560

20 U2929/510

21 U1224/568

22 U0013/532

23 U2032/521

24 U2032/647

25 U1224/880

26 U1609/510

27 U0801/530

28 U1609/540

29 U0459/511

30 U1609/549

31 U0896/504

32 U0050/563

NAME

MADINAH Shereda

NAKIBUUKA Morean

SONKO Philip

NAKAZIBWE Phiona

TUKEI Catherine Shirley

BEINOMUGISHA Jovia

AUMA Gillian Any

NUWAGABA Tracy

MASKA Hairat Rashid

NANZIGE Grace

NAHURIRA Rita Julian

BAGUMA Chris

NAHURIRA Aisha

MUKASA Sirrah Ayub

MBABAZI Lydia

ACHOLA Dorothy Wanok

KEMIGISHA Josephine

ANKUNDA Ronah

NAMUBIRU Christine

DUSABE Annet

AYEBARE Patience

NANKUNDA Ethel Nicole Esther

OBURU Cleopus

NAKAYENGA Tracy lvy

NYADOI Patricia

NABATANZI Josephine

KYATE Zaharah

NAKAWUBA Agnes

NAKABUYE Sarah

KYALISIIMA Catherine

NASSUNA Joycemummitah

NYADOI Suzan Sharon

AlYr SEX C'TRY

2014 F U
2014 F U
2014 M U
2014 F U
2014 F U
2014 F U
2014 F U
2014 F U
2014 F U
2014 F U
2014 F U
2014 M U
2014 F U
2014 F U
2014 F U
2014 F U
2014 F U
2014 F U
2014 F U
2014 F U
2014 F U
2014 F U
2014 M U
2014 F U
2014 F U
2014 F U
2014 F U
2014 F U
2014 F U
2014 F U
2014 F U
2014 F U

DISTRICT SCHOOL

16

16

40

16

55

34

27

46

21

75

46

13

19

16

55

54

12

12

32

26

65

50

54

55

54

16

10

85

16

09

55

54

ST MARY'S SS KITENDE

NAMUGOONA PARENTS SCHOOL

ST.MARY'S SS KITENDE (ANNEX)

ST MARY'S SS KITENDE

ST MARY'S SS KITENDE

ST MARY'S SS KITENDE

SEETA HIGH SCHOOL-MUKONO

BWERANYANGI GIRLS' SCHOOL

KAWEMPE MUSLIM SS

ST MARY'S SS KITENDE

BWERANYANGI GIRLS' SCHOOL

ST MARY'S SS KITENDE

KAWEMPE MUSLIM SS

NABISUNSA GIRLS' SCHOOL

ST MARY'S SS KITENDE

TORORO GIRLS' SCHOOL

ST MARY'S SS KITENDE

ST.MARY'S SS KITENDE (ANNEX)

ST.PETER'S S S, NSAMBYA

SEETA H/S GREEN CAMPUS, MUKONO

ST MARY'S SS KITENDE

GAYAZA HIGH SCHOOL

SEETA HIGH SCHOOL-MUKONO

SEETA HIGH SCHOOL-MUKONO

ST MARY'S SS KITENDE

NAALYA SSS

NAALYA SEC. SCHOOL ,KAMPALA

NAALYA SSS

KAWEMPE MUSLIM SS

NAALYA SSS

ST.PETER'S SS, NAALYA

TORORO GIRLS' SCHOOL



